



VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022

[Live Home](#)

Trampolín 1m Categoría A Masculina -- 6th February 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Matteo Santoro	MR Sport (ITA)	474.55
2	Juan Pablo Cortes Zapata	R.CANOE NC (ESP)	419.50
3	Tommaso Zannella	MR Sport (ITA)	407.05
4	Pau Comas Morera de La Vall	España Team (ESP)	404.55
5	Martí Llop Riera	Fed. Catalana Nat. (ESP)	365.00
6	Josef Hugo Šorejs	Czech Republic Team (CZE)	362.15
7	Samuel Mercuri	Switzerland Team (SUI)	343.55
8	Bruno Grau Espinosa	Fed. Catalana Nat. (ESP)	343.30
9	Arthur Allaman	Switzerland Team (SUI)	333.00

[Back to events](#)



VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022

Trampolín 1m Categoría A Masculina -- 6th February 2022

Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech Republic Team (CZE)

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	1	1.6	7½	7	7	7	7	21	33.60	33.60
2	301 B	1	1.7	5½	6	6	6	6	18	30.60	64.20
3	103 B	1	1.7	6	7	6	6	7	19	32.30	96.50
4	401 A	1	1.8	6	5½	5½	5	5½	16½	29.70	126.20
5	5231 D	1	2.1	6½	7	6½	7	6	20	42.00	168.20
6	105 B	1	2.6	6	5½	4½	4½	6	16	41.60	209.80
7	405 C	1	3.1	4½	4½	4½	5	4½	13½	41.85	251.65
8	203 B	1	2.3	5	5½	5½	5½	6	16½	37.95	289.60
9	303 B	1	2.4	4	4½	4	4	4	12	28.80	318.40
10	5233 D	1	2.5	5½	6	6	6	5½	17½	43.75	362.15
										21.8	Rank 6

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)